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YemnioHaT YN
2017/18 32-in Typ, MaTy Ne187

Hepning, 20.05.2018, 17:00, "YkpaiHa", JlbsiB. 18°C. nagayi: 1100

«Bepec» PiBHe

CapHaBcbkuin borgaH
Jlyk'aH4yk MNasno
Anamiok Bonogumup
Mpunmak Bnagncnas
CimiHiH Ceprin (K)
Kapactok PomaH
KaneH4yyk Makcum
Msarkos [MaBno
Ko>xaHoB [leHnc
CtenaHtok PycnaH
Kyniw CtaHicnas

3anacHi

12
2

10
22
20
95
46

KocTtuk OpecT
KameHtoka MnkunTa
Mopo3eHKko EBreH
BosiowmHoBMY PocTucnas
Meni

Xynio Cesap

Masntox IBaH

TpeHep
[leMyeHKo AHOpin

ApbiTp:

Mo>xapoBcCbKkun HKpin
AcucCTeHT 1:

HWXHWK BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:

Haiko Oner

4-v apbiTp:

Mprcbo HOpin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
PaynHcbka HaTanisa

1:1

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1
19
5
2
32
9
20
7
11
22
39

lanb4yyK EBrex
TuweHko Irop (K)
[aBa

Bukos Onekcin
MixanboHoK OnekcaHap
MuwHb0B OMUTPO
KuptoxaHues Irop
IrHaTeHKo JaHwnno
Yypko Bsayecsas
ToToBULLKNIA AHAOpIR
Bopsavyk AHLpin

3anacHi

14
30
50
23
28
93

JleB4yeHKo Irop
binun Makcum
Bonbat Ceprin
HacoHos OnekcaHap
KopobeHko AHApIN
[ineHko AHaToRIN

TpeHep
Babuy OnekcaHap

Lenerar:

Ky3HeuoB Mukona
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2017/18, 32-1 Typ, MaT4 Ne187
Hegings, 20.05.2018, 17:00, "YkpaiHa", Jiesis. 18°C. nagayi: 1100

. 01 . .
«Bepec» PiBHe «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
43' 22 TOTOBUUbKWIA AHOPIN
7 CtenaHtok PycnaH 57
57 7 IrHaTeHKo daHwuno
, 11 Yypko Bsavecnas
>8 N 50 bonbat Ceprin
29 KoxaHoB [leHuc ® 61"
8 CimiHiH Ceprin 69'
70" 1 32 NMixanboHok OnekcaHap
93 [ineHko AHaTonin
71 39 bopsyyk AHapin
, 9 MUWHbLOB AMUTPO
7 N 28 KopobeHko AHApIN
79' ® 93 JlineHko AHaToNii
53 Markos lMaBno ,
22 BonowunHoBuY Poctncnas N 80
6 KaneH4yk Makcum 81'
11 Kyniw CtaHicnas .
10 Mopo3eHKko €BreH N 83
16 Jlyk'aH4yk MNaBno \
2 KameHtoka Muknta N 84
8 CimiHiH Ceprii | 86'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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